Bruhat Bengaluru Mahanagara Palike N R Square, Bengaluru - 560002

Zone					
	Assembly	Ward	Description	Estimate / DDO / Budget Head	Pow / SI.
South	Padmanabhanagar	Padmanabha Nagar	182-17-000001 Development of RK layout park in Padmanabhanagara	2400000.00 / Executive Engineer Project - South Zone / P0190 Works sanctioned by Hon Mayor	
South	Padmanabhanagar	Padmanabha Nagar	182-17-00002 Providing Outdoor gym equipments and children equipments at BHCS layout park in Padmanabhanagara	4900000.00 / Executive Engineer Project - South Zone / P0190 Works sanctioned by Hon Mayor	
South	Padmanabhanagar	Padmanabha Nagar	182-17-000003 Providing Outdoor gym equipments and children play equipments and other developmental works at CA site Opposite Padmanabhanagara sub division	6500000.00 / Executive Engineer Project - South Zone / P0190 Works sanctioned by Hon Mayor	
South	Padmanabhanagar	Padmanabha Nagar	182-17-000004 Construction of culverts and secondary Storm water drain in Puttalingaiah Road, Padmanabhangara in ward no 182.	600000.00 / Executive Engineer Padmanabhanagar South Zone / P0541 Emergency Reserve Fund	
South	Padmanabhanagar	Padmanabha Nagar	182-17-000005 Desilting of Drains in Gummaiah Layout and Reconstruction of drains and culverts in ward no 182.	3000000.00 / Executive Engineer Padmanabhanagar South Zone / P0541 Emergency Reserve Fund	
South	Padmanabhanagar	Padmanabha Nagar	182-17-000006 Protective work to SWD at Padmanabhanagara in ward No 182.	3000000.00 / Executive Engineer Padmanabhanagar South Zone / P0541 Emergency Reserve Fund	
South			182-17-00007 Improvements to drains and culverts in R K Layout and Gururaja Layout in ward no 182.	2000000.00 / Executive Engineer Padmanabhanagar South Zone /	
			182-17-00008 Restoration of secondary Drain damaged due to flood at Hanumagiri main road constructed by BDA in ward no 182	30600000.00 / Executive Engineer Padmanabhanagar South Zone /	
			182-17-000009 Improvements works in C A Site Opposite Padmanabhanagara Sub- Division in Padmanabhanagara ward no	2500000.00 / Executive Engineer Project - South Zone / P0583 MLA	
South	Padmanabhanagar	Padmanabha Nagar			
	South South	South Padmanabhanagar South Padmanabhanagar South Padmanabhanagar South Padmanabhanagar South Padmanabhanagar South Padmanabhanagar	South Padmanabhanagar Padmanabha Nagar South Padmanabhanagar Padmanabha Nagar	Padmanabhanagar Padmanabha Nagar Padmanabhanagara Padmanabhana	South Padmanabhanagar Padmanabha Nagar Padmanabhanagara Project - South Zone / P0190 Works sanctioned by Hon Mayor 182-17-000002 Providing Outdoor gym equipments and children equipments and children equipments and children equipments and children spay equipments and children play equipments and other developmental works at CA site Opposite Padmanabhanagar as updivision Project - South Zone / P0190 Works sanctioned by Hon Mayor Sanctio